Peer-to-Peer Summit Week:
Patient Specific Guides for Pelvic Limb
Deformity Correction

CSUVetCE June 12-13, 2025

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

This is a preliminary agenda. Lecture and Lab names and times may change.

Day 1 - Thursday

7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:10 AM
8:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM

Breakfast

Course Overview & Learning Objectives

Online Course Review

AM Session of short lectures & extensive hands-on dry & wet labs
Lunch

PM Session of short lectures & extensive hands-on dry & wet labs

End of Day 1

Course Sponsors:
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Peer-to-Peer Summit Week:
Patient Specific Guides for Pelvic Limb
Deformity Correction

CSUVetCE June 12-13, 2025

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

Day 2 - Friday

7:30 AM Breakfast

8:30 AM AM Session of short lectures & extensive dry & wet labs

12:00 PM | Lunch

1:00 PM PM Session of short lectures & extensive hands-on dry & wet labs

4:00 PM

Conclusion of Course

Course Sponsors:
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