

Peer-to-Peer Summit Week: Patient Specific Guides for Pelvic Limb Deformity Correction

June 12-13, 2025

This is a preliminary agenda. Lecture and Lab names and times may change.

Day 1 - Thursday

7:30 AM	Breakfast
8:00 AM	Course Overview & Learning Objectives
8:10 AM	Online Course Review
8:30 AM	AM Session of short lectures & extensive hands-on dry & wet labs
12:00 PM	Lunch
1:00 PM	PM Session of short lectures & extensive hands-on dry & wet labs
5:00 PM	End of Day 1

Course Sponsors:





Peer-to-Peer Summit Week: Patient Specific Guides for Pelvic Limb Deformity Correction

June 12-13, 2025

Day 2 – Friday

7:30 AM	Breakfast
8:30 AM	AM Session of short lectures & extensive dry & wet labs
12:00 PM	Lunch
1:00 PM	PM Session of short lectures & extensive hands-on dry & wet labs
4:00 PM	Conclusion of Course

Course Sponsors:

